Gymnasium (1)

Monday

Tuesday

Wed.

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

5:30AM

5:45AM

6:00AM

6:15AM

6:30AM

6:45AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45AM

8:00 AM

8:15AM

8:30 AM

8:45AM

9:00 AM

9:15AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15AM

10:30 AM

10:45AM

11:00 AM

11:15AM

11:30 AM

11:45AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

JPickleball

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45PM

6:00 PM

6:15PM

6:30 PM

6:45PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

7:45PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

Pickleball

8:45PM

9:00 PM

9:15PM

9:30 PM

9:45PM

10:00 PM

10:15PM

10:30 PM

10:45PM

11:00 PM

11:15PM

11:30 PM

11:45PM

12:00 AM

12:15PM

12:30 AM

12:45AM

1:00AM

Pickleball

Volleyball

10

11

12

10

11

12

Pickleball

JPickleball

Badminton

Pickleball

Pickleball

Volleyball

11

12

10

11

12

Open Time

licensed user

Private Rental

10

12

12

Gymnasium (2)

APPENDIX 3a

Monday

Tuesday

Wed.

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

5:30AM

5:45AM

6:00AM

6:15AM

6:30AM

6:45AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45AM

8:00 AM

8:15AM

8:30 AM

8:45AM

9:00 AM

9:15AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15AM

10:30 AM

10:45AM

11:00 AM

11:15AM

11:30 AM

11:45AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

JPickleball

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45PM

6:00 PM

6:15PM

6:30 PM

6:45PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

7:45PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

Pickleball

8:45PM

9:00 PM

9:15PM

9:30 PM

9:45PM

10:00 PM

10:15PM

10:30 PM

10:45PM

11:00 PM

11:15PM

11:30 PM

11:45PM

12:00 AM

12:15PM

12:30 AM

12:45AM

1:00AM

Pickleball

10

11

12

10

11

12

Pickleball

JPickleball

Badminton

Pickleball

Pickleball

]

Volleyball

11

12

10

11

12

Programs

10

12

10

12



