F					sium (1)				0 1	1				7 1	Gymnas			_		
	Monday	Tuesday	l	Wed.	Thursday	Friday		Saturday	Sunday		IVI	londay	Tuesday		Wed.	Thursday	Friday		Saturday	Sunday
5:30AM											0AM									
5:45AM 6:00AM			6				6				5AM 0AM			_				6		
6:00AM			0				О				5AM			0				0		
6:30AM											0AM									
6:45AM											5AM									
7:00 AM 7:15 AM			7				7				MA C 5 AM			7				7		
7:30 AM											D AM									
7:45AM											5AM									
8:00 AM			8				8				MA C			8				8		
8:15AM 8:30 AM											5AM D AM									
8:45AM											5AM									
9:00 AM			9				9				MA C			9				9		
9:15AM											5AM									
9:30 AM 9:45 AM											MA C 5 AM									
10:00 AM		Pickleball	10	Pickleball		Pickleball	10			10 10:0			Pickleball	10	Pickleball		Pickleball	10		
10:15AM											5AM									
10:30 AM											MAC									
10:45AM 11:00 AM			11				11			10:	5AM D AM			11				11		
11:15AM			^								5AM			**						
11:30 AM										11:3										
11:45AM			4.0				4.0				5AM			4.0				13		
12:00 PM 12:15PM			12				12				0 РМ 5РМ			12				12		
12:30 PM											0 PM									
12:45PM	Pickleball				Pickleball						5PM Pickl	leball				Pickleball				
1:00 PM			1				1				0 PM			1				1		
1:15PM 1:30 PM		Volleyball									.5PM 0 PM									
1:45PM											5PM									
2:00 PM			2				2				0 PM			2				2		
2:15PM											5PM									
2:30 PM 2:45PM											0 PM 5PM									
3:00 PM			3				3				0 PM			3				3		
3:15PM										3:	.5PM									
3:30 PM											0 PM									
3:45PM 4:00 PM			4		Badminton		4				5PM 0 PM			4		Badminton		4		
4:15PM							-				5PM			-						
4:30 PM											0 PM									
4:45PM											5PM									
5:00 PM 5:15PM			5				5				0 PM 5PM			5				5		
5:30 PM											0 PM									
5:45PM											5PM									
6:00 PM			6				6				0 PM			6				6		
6:15PM 6:30 PM											.5PM 0 PM									
6:30 PM						Pickleball					5PM						Pickleball			
7:00 PM			7				7			7:0	0 PM			7				7		
7:15PM											5PM									
7:30 PM											D PM									
7:45PM 8:00 PM			8				8				5PM 0 PM			8				8		
8:15PM											.5PM									
8:30 PM	<u>Pickleball</u>											<u>ckleball</u>								
8:45PM 9:00 PM			9			Volleyball	_				5PM 0 PM			9			Volleyball	0		
9:00 PM 9:15PM			9				9				5PM			Э				9		
9:30 PM										9:	0 PM									
9:45PM										9:	5PM									
10:00 PM			10				10				D PM			10				10		
10:15PM 10:30 PM											.5PM 0 PM									
10:30 PM											5PM									
11:00 PM			11				11			11:0	D PM			11				11		
11:15PM											5PM									
11:30 PM											D PM									
11:45PM 12:00 AM			12				12			11:	5PM O AM			12				12		
12:00 AM			12				12				.5PM			14				14		
12:30 AM										12:3) AM									
43.45444											5AM									
12:45AM 1:00AM							- 1			l 1·	0AM			- 1				11		